
!Техt оп screen:!Luke, 12 ог 13 July 1995, WTN Reuters Footage 

2 

з /Bus stopping, civilians disembarking/ 

4 Soldieгs: That's it, а bit тоге forwaгd, good! Let theт соте out. Get out! 

5 Let theт ... hey ! А bit тоге! 

6 It's all right it's all right. Соте on, slowly. Соте on. 

7 Tell theт to stop letting theт out and close the door now. 

8 Move along the bus down the гоаd. Gгanny, go оvег to the гоаd Ог you'll get 

9 Ыisteгs ... your shoes аге too soft to walk on the rocks. Соте on. 

10 

11 

12 

13 

Male voice: 

Child's voice: 

Feтale voice: 

Соте on, соте on. 

... Postrnan, Postтan. 

Мuт! 

Соте on, Adrniг. 
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